
2014 PENNSYLVANIA STATE SHOOT 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH     1070  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
0511434  KRZYZANOWSKI ADAM   1069  3A               WARMINSTER          PA 
2704295  CHADWELL CARL       1060  3A               OXFORD              MI 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T     1060  3A    JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
5400798  FLOYD CLAY          1055  3A               PORTSMOUTH          VA 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1051  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
8406805  SUTTON RONALD L     1049  3A               OWINGS              MD 
9105292  HEATH BRADLEY J     1049  3A               BINGHAMTON          NY 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR  1048  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
8404972  HUBER STEVEN G      1047  3A    SUBV       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K       1046  3A    JGLD       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F       1045  3A               LIGONIER            PA 
3719940  SAUER RICHARD L     1044  3A    SUBV       SAUGERTIES          NY 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL   1042  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
0920902  RECLA IAN L         1041  3A     JR        MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
9202552  MANETTA II JOHN P   1041  3A               BERWICK             PA 
3724676  WRIGHT JAMES S      1041  3A    S.VT       UNADILLA            NY 
4427279  LOOMIS CHARLES R    1040  3A    SUBV       NORTH WARREN        PA 
4426370  LASH GLENN E        1039  3A               LOWBER              PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1037  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A      1037  3A               PETROLIA            PA 
0920903  RECLA JOSEPH N      1036  3A    JGLD       MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E    1035  3A               TYRONE              PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD   1033  3A               AUDUBON             PA 
9004740  THOMSON JAMES D     1032  3A    SUBV       CALGARY             AB 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A        1030  3A    JGLD       SHOHOLA             PA 
9500230  SLOBODNIK MARTIN J  1028  3A               W NEWTON            PA 
9405167  DRUMHELLER EDWARD   1026  3A               POTTSTOWN           PA 
8401691  PEDRO RONALD        1026  3A               TIVERTON            RI 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E       1025  3A     VET       BATH                NY 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H   1025  3A               BADEN               PA 
9700726  ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A  1024  3A               TRAFFORD            PA 
8300023  SPROAT HENRY E      1012  3A    SUBV       SARVER              PA 
4019698  EHASALU GARY R      1010  3A               ENON VALLEY         PA 
4069661  WARREN ROSS         1000  3A    SUBV       BELLBROOK           OH 
 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M       1054  AA               HAMBURG             PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON   1052  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON  1046  AA     VET       OLEY                PA 
1215453  ANDERSON COLE       1046  AA    S.JR       BENNET              NE 
0924448  LANGER COLTON MICH  1043  AA     JR        SHOREVIEW           MN 
1012801  BLOOM CHAS W        1043  AA    S.JR       MANSFIELD           OH 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON    1037  AA     JR        ARLINGTON           IN 
9502613  JOHNSTON JAMES T    1036  AA               BELLE VERNON        PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1036  AA    SUBV       HARRISVILLE         RI 
9005335  GRIESEMER JAY C     1035  AA               LANSDALE            PA 
8202756  WADE MARK T         1034  AA    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
1111421  FLEMING IAN J       1031  AA     JR        MANOR               PA 
8503688  SCHAFFER JR DONALD  1030  AA               NEWTOWN             PA 
0921753  KLINE DYLAN         1029  AA     JR        PORT DEPOSIT        MD 
1111024  RASK DENNIS A       1026  AA               PITTSBURGH          PA 
9905654  SALKA ROBERT T      1026  AA               ELIZABETH           PA 
8706025  FLINT JAMES H       1022  AA               BARKER              NY 
9204602  HAZELET DAVID T     1022  AA     VET       AMHERST             NY 
8906879  STAHL RAYMOND E     1021  AA               WILLIAMSPORT        PA 
9502932  HOLDREN SCOTT W     1021  AA    SUBV       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
9912623  CLEPPER BEN G       1020  AA               FREEPORT            PA 
4429715  MCMILLEN JAMES D    1019  AA     VET       HOUSTON             PA 
0762426  POORE MIKE          1019  AA    S.VT       FAIRFIELD           PA 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E      1018  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A       1014  AA               WOMELSDORF          PA 



9200854  CRISTE CURTIS M     1013  AA               HARWOOD             MD 
8704547  SIARKOWSKI DENNIS   1013  AA               TARENTUM            PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS       1013  AA    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D     1011  AA               BEDFORD             PA 
8002397  HAWKINS STEVE       1011  AA    S.VT       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
8302461  HAFEZ HANI          1010  AA    SUBV       WILTON              CT 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A   1010  AA    SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L      1010  AA     VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W      1009  AA               COGAN STATION       PA 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J     1008  AA               SEWICKLEY           PA 
0616505  LUBICH SAMUEL       1007  AA               MONACA              PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V        1006  AA     VET       BETHEL PK           PA 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP  1005  AA               BLOSSBURG           PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY        1004  AA               SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
0813106  TAYLOR CLAYTON E     998  AA     JR        SCOTTSBURG          IN 
8603283  GLISSON JERRY L      998  AA               WILLIAMSTON         MI 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       990  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K        989  AA               BETHLEHAM           PA 
8904309  VALOIS VINCENT A     987  AA               ODESSA              FL 
8606600  NOYES JAMES B        983  AA               AFTON               NY 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        980  AA    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   977  AA    SUBV       COLUMBUS            PA 
7800397  KOEFER ROBERT        970  AA               WHITEHALL           PA 
0210690  LUTHER JR MILTON R   968  AA               ALBANY              NY 
 
1112995  COLLINS GRIFFIN Z   1051  A_     JR        BEDFORD             IN 
9702523  SIRK ROBERT D       1043  A_     VET       NOKESVILLE          VA 
9901011  LANCASTER JUSTIN E  1041  A_               MONESSEN            PA 
0817324  PETTIBONE JOHN      1032  A_               MALVERN             PA 
4430871  MINJOCK JOHN        1031  A_    S.VT       MONONGAHELA         PA 
0760261  POWER SPENCER       1023  A_    S.JR       AIKEN               SC 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY   1020  A_    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L     1019  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
8600790  JABS JACK A         1018  A_    S.VT       EAST GREENVILLE     PA 
8600265  LONG LISA A         1012  A_    LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
9502531  HOSBACH TODD J      1011  A_               CANANDAIGUA         NY 
4448880  WORNER JOHN K       1010  A_               ERIE                PA 
9305899  WORRELL DOUGLAS G   1009  A_               MIDLAND             PA 
0813805  SMITH JORDAN K      1008  A_    JGLD       WESTSUNBURY         PA 
0213446  BOMBA THOMAS  P     1007  A_    SUBV       CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS   PA 
7800034  WALKER BART J       1005  A_    SUBV       VENETIA             PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R     1005  A_    LDY1       EBENSBURG           PA 
4449385  YARSEVICH JOHN S    1004  A_               NORTHAMPTON         PA 
8501010  GREB C JEAN         1002  A_    LDY2       BALTIMORE           MD 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J    1002  A_    LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
1211037  TRAVER JEFFREY J    1002  A_               HUNLOCK CREEK       PA 
1110250  SARTORIS LOU P       999  A_     VET       LATROBE             PA 
0517309  JOHNSTON ROBERT M    999  A_               GASPORT             NY 
9001119  FORST WILLIAM D      998  A_    SUBV       CRANBERRY TWP       PA 
1211471  KRESGE MICHAEL L     994  A_               PALMERTON           PA 
8600311  SCHAFFER DANIEL J    990  A_               NEWTOWN             PA 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        989  A_    JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
4412020  DI FABIO JOHN M      987  A_     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
7801035  GLADHILL R LARRY     986  A_    S.VT       LITTLESTOWN         PA 
4448031  WILLIAMS FRED E      985  A_    S.VT       SUGAR NOTCH         PA 
0310345  BIRD ROBYN M         985  A_    LDY1       NEW CASTLE          PA 
4442674  STANKAN JOHN J       978  A_    S.VT       BEDFORD             PA 
4017175  DEMERLE RICK         978  A_    SUBV       FREDERICKSBURG      VA 
9701585  DOBSON KIM S         977  A_    LDY2       READING             PA 
7906905  KOSTKAS JACK M       977  A_    S.VT       TIDIOUTE            PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   977  A_               PARKER              PA 
8400936  CATENA RONALD D      974  A_    S.VT       PELHAM MANOR        NY 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       971  A_               AUDUBON             PA 
9912879  GALL GERALD P        970  A_     VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
4407220  BURKEY THOMAS G      965  A_    S.VT       CHAMBERSBURG        PA 
0814301  GEBLER THOM          934  A_               ELLICOTTVILLE       NY 
4416851  GEYER RICHARD K      926  A_    S.VT       HELLERTOWN          PA 



 
0414979  DARRAH ANDREW F     1019  B                RANDOLPH            VT 
9701858  CASHMAN JOHN R      1006  B      VET       SUNBURY             PA 
0514129  NAGLE CALVIN A      1006  B                WAPWALLOPEN         PA 
4406244  BREIGHNER BRIAN P    989  B                ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        989  B     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
9603998  CAPATCH TINA M       986  B     LDY1       TRAFFORD            PA 
2515130  TRIMMER LARRY E      980  B                GLEN ROCK           PA 
1114604  HOWER IV AARON       977  B      JR        ELYSBURG            PA 
8901267  ROWLANDS MATTHEW J   976  B                MACUNGIE            PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    975  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M       975  B     LDY1       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 
8906275  ALMEIDA STEPHEN A    974  B     SUBV       DARTMOUTH           MA 
8600315  SCHAFFER SR DONALD   972  B     S.VT       LANGHORNE           PA 
0514412  MCCAFFERTY STEVEN    968  B                CHALFONT            PA 
8002344  TROISI JOHN J        966  B      VET       CHELMSFORD          MA 
9601022  PENTRACK DAVID R     957  B      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       951  B     SUBV       EASTON              PA 
9502451  TURCOTTE ADRIEN R    939  B      VET       TIVERTON            RI 
4412418  DOYLE TIMOTHY J      934  B      VET       ERIE                PA 
2728000  FINI BUD             930  B     S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       926  B     LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
9901503  MCANINCH JOSEPH W    912  B                SARVER              PA 
 
1214520  SHAFER DEAN R       1008  C                BANGOR              PA 
9007250  BUCKFELLER JOSEPH   1005  C                POWELL              OH 
0316237  STABINSKI NATHAN J  1004  C     JGLD       POLAND              OH 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN    1001  C     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
3504850  FREDERIKS PETER      997  C     S.VT       NEW HOPE            PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    992  C     SUBV       WINDBER             PA 
0922310  COTTON EDDIE         986  C                S NEW BERLIN        NY 
0311604  MONTZ JAMES A        979  C                TOPSHAM             ME 
9004562  SAEGER CURT W        979  C                ALLENTOWN           PA 
0760579  MATULEWICZ JAMES E   976  C                VOORHEESVILLE       NY 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         975  C     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
0214845  BULL ROBERT C        964  C                HANOVER             PA 
9302137  EDGREEN BRUCE K      962  C     S.VT       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
0613921  HARDING RICHARD M    947  C      VET       CLARENCE            NY 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         946  C     S.JR       PITTSBURGH          PA 
9703851  SANTELLI RICHARD A   942  C                MARSHALL            VA 
1011567  HOOVER JACOB M       938  C     S.JR       TYRONE              PA 
1010440  BECKER DAVID         936  C                MANHEIM             PA 
8300172  PATTERSON IRENE B    932  C     LDY2       ELKLAND             PA 
4429060  MCALLISTER H Y       920  C     S.VT       BUTLER              PA 
9911466  HYRSL JR JOHN W      914  C                OTTSVILLE           PA 
8701998  WALKER PAMELA J      909  C     LDY1       VENETIA             PA 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       907  C      VET       LEBANON             PA 
0215835  BLATT RICHARD W      896  C      VET       FREDERICKSBURG      PA 
2500275  EVERING ELIZABETH    888  C     LDY2       JOPPA               MD 
 
0921452  ZULTANKY JOHN M     1003  D      VET       GARWOOD             NJ 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   992  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
1113972  HERRINGTON SAMANTH   988  D      JR        ELKLAND             PA 
9802175  BREIDEGAM CARL H     978  D     S.VT       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       964  D     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
9705067  EGLEY JAMES          950  D     SUBV       IRVINE              PA 
5401068  IGOU ROBERT S        930  D     S.VT       HAYMARKET           VA 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        899  D     LDY2       SHELOCTA            PA 
8504697  BECK THOMAS M        894  D                SUGAR GROVE         PA 
1211472  KEISER FRED R        893  D     SUBV       PALMERTON           PA 
3710582  HART DENNIS          824  D      VET       MILLBROOK           NY 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1215453  ANDERSON COLE       1046  AA    S.JR       BENNET              NE 
1012801  BLOOM CHAS W        1043  AA    S.JR       MANSFIELD           OH 



0760261  POWER SPENCER       1023  A_    S.JR       AIKEN               SC 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       964  D     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         946  C     S.JR       PITTSBURGH          PA 
1011567  HOOVER JACOB M       938  C     S.JR       TYRONE              PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1112995  COLLINS GRIFFIN Z   1051  A_     JR        BEDFORD             IN 
0924448  LANGER COLTON MICH  1043  AA     JR        SHOREVIEW           MN 
0920902  RECLA IAN L         1041  3A     JR        MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON    1037  AA     JR        ARLINGTON           IN 
1111421  FLEMING IAN J       1031  AA     JR        MANOR               PA 
0921753  KLINE DYLAN         1029  AA     JR        PORT DEPOSIT        MD 
0813106  TAYLOR CLAYTON E     998  AA     JR        SCOTTSBURG          IN 
1113972  HERRINGTON SAMANTH   988  D      JR        ELKLAND             PA 
1114604  HOWER IV AARON       977  B      JR        ELYSBURG            PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T     1060  3A    JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K       1046  3A    JGLD       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
0920903  RECLA JOSEPH N      1036  3A    JGLD       MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A        1030  3A    JGLD       SHOHOLA             PA 
0813805  SMITH JORDAN K      1008  A_    JGLD       WESTSUNBURY         PA 
0316237  STABINSKI NATHAN J  1004  C     JGLD       POLAND              OH 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        989  A_    JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH     1070  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
8404972  HUBER STEVEN G      1047  3A    SUBV       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
3719940  SAUER RICHARD L     1044  3A    SUBV       SAUGERTIES          NY 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL   1042  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
4427279  LOOMIS CHARLES R    1040  3A    SUBV       NORTH WARREN        PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1037  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1036  AA    SUBV       HARRISVILLE         RI 
8202756  WADE MARK T         1034  AA    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
9004740  THOMSON JAMES D     1032  3A    SUBV       CALGARY             AB 
9502932  HOLDREN SCOTT W     1021  AA    SUBV       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS       1013  AA    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
8300023  SPROAT HENRY E      1012  3A    SUBV       SARVER              PA 
8302461  HAFEZ HANI          1010  AA    SUBV       WILTON              CT 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A   1010  AA    SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
0213446  BOMBA THOMAS  P     1007  A_    SUBV       CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS   PA 
7800034  WALKER BART J       1005  A_    SUBV       VENETIA             PA 
4069661  WARREN ROSS         1000  3A    SUBV       BELLBROOK           OH 
9001119  FORST WILLIAM D      998  A_    SUBV       CRANBERRY TWP       PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    992  C     SUBV       WINDBER             PA 
4017175  DEMERLE RICK         978  A_    SUBV       FREDERICKSBURG      VA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   977  AA    SUBV       COLUMBUS            PA 
8906275  ALMEIDA STEPHEN A    974  B     SUBV       DARTMOUTH           MA 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       951  B     SUBV       EASTON              PA 
9705067  EGLEY JAMES          950  D     SUBV       IRVINE              PA 
1211472  KEISER FRED R        893  D     SUBV       PALMERTON           PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON  1046  AA     VET       OLEY                PA 
9702523  SIRK ROBERT D       1043  A_     VET       NOKESVILLE          VA 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E       1025  3A     VET       BATH                NY 
9204602  HAZELET DAVID T     1022  AA     VET       AMHERST             NY 
4429715  MCMILLEN JAMES D    1019  AA     VET       HOUSTON             PA 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L      1010  AA     VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V        1006  AA     VET       BETHEL PK           PA 
9701858  CASHMAN JOHN R      1006  B      VET       SUNBURY             PA 



0921452  ZULTANKY JOHN M     1003  D      VET       GARWOOD             NJ 
1110250  SARTORIS LOU P       999  A_     VET       LATROBE             PA 
4412020  DI FABIO JOHN M      987  A_     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
9912879  GALL GERALD P        970  A_     VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
8002344  TROISI JOHN J        966  B      VET       CHELMSFORD          MA 
9601022  PENTRACK DAVID R     957  B      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
0613921  HARDING RICHARD M    947  C      VET       CLARENCE            NY 
9502451  TURCOTTE ADRIEN R    939  B      VET       TIVERTON            RI 
4412418  DOYLE TIMOTHY J      934  B      VET       ERIE                PA 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       907  C      VET       LEBANON             PA 
0215835  BLATT RICHARD W      896  C      VET       FREDERICKSBURG      PA 
3710582  HART DENNIS          824  D      VET       MILLBROOK           NY 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON   1052  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1051  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
3724676  WRIGHT JAMES S      1041  3A    S.VT       UNADILLA            NY 
4430871  MINJOCK JOHN        1031  A_    S.VT       MONONGAHELA         PA 
0762426  POORE MIKE          1019  AA    S.VT       FAIRFIELD           PA 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L     1019  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
8600790  JABS JACK A         1018  A_    S.VT       EAST GREENVILLE     PA 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E      1018  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
8002397  HAWKINS STEVE       1011  AA    S.VT       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
3504850  FREDERIKS PETER      997  C     S.VT       NEW HOPE            PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       990  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        989  B     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
7801035  GLADHILL R LARRY     986  A_    S.VT       LITTLESTOWN         PA 
4448031  WILLIAMS FRED E      985  A_    S.VT       SUGAR NOTCH         PA 
4442674  STANKAN JOHN J       978  A_    S.VT       BEDFORD             PA 
9802175  BREIDEGAM CARL H     978  D     S.VT       MERTZTOWN           PA 
7906905  KOSTKAS JACK M       977  A_    S.VT       TIDIOUTE            PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    975  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
8400936  CATENA RONALD D      974  A_    S.VT       PELHAM MANOR        NY 
8600315  SCHAFFER SR DONALD   972  B     S.VT       LANGHORNE           PA 
4407220  BURKEY THOMAS G      965  A_    S.VT       CHAMBERSBURG        PA 
9302137  EDGREEN BRUCE K      962  C     S.VT       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
2728000  FINI BUD             930  B     S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
5401068  IGOU ROBERT S        930  D     S.VT       HAYMARKET           VA 
4416851  GEYER RICHARD K      926  A_    S.VT       HELLERTOWN          PA 
4429060  MCALLISTER H Y       920  C     S.VT       BUTLER              PA 
 

LADY 1 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR  1048  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY   1020  A_    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R     1005  A_    LDY1       EBENSBURG           PA 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J    1002  A_    LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
9603998  CAPATCH TINA M       986  B     LDY1       TRAFFORD            PA 
0310345  BIRD ROBYN M         985  A_    LDY1       NEW CASTLE          PA 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M       975  B     LDY1       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 
8701998  WALKER PAMELA J      909  C     LDY1       VENETIA             PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
8600265  LONG LISA A         1012  A_    LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
8501010  GREB C JEAN         1002  A_    LDY2       BALTIMORE           MD 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN    1001  C     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   992  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        980  AA    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
9701585  DOBSON KIM S         977  A_    LDY2       READING             PA 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         975  C     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
8300172  PATTERSON IRENE B    932  C     LDY2       ELKLAND             PA 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       926  B     LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        899  D     LDY2       SHELOCTA            PA 



2500275  EVERING ELIZABETH    888  C     LDY2       JOPPA               MD 
 
 


